Seat Color
Charcoal Vinyl

Body Color

Silver

olden
A‘%'enger Luxurious, 4 wheel electric scooter

features excellent ground clearance,
4 wheel )

4 way flashers, oversized seat,
and power.
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Avenger

GC-541

HEAVY

DUTY S COO0OTER

Avenger 4 wheel Specifications

Model

Length:

Width

Tires:

Front tire:

Rear Tire:

Seat Depth:

Seat Width:

Weight Capacity:
Maximum Speed:
Ground Clearance:
Operating Range:
Turning Radius:
Batteries (2):

Seat weight:

Seat weight w/o arms:
Front half weight:
Rear half weight:
Freewheel mode:
Electronic speed control:
Brakes:

Charger:

Rear wheel drive:
Controller:

Warranty — Frame:
Warranty — Motor/Electronics:**
Warranty — Drive Train

Features

500 Ib weight capacity
Speeds up to 7 mph
Bright safety lights

22 Nf batteries

Up to 18 Mile Range*
4-Way Flashers

Great Warranty
Oversized tires
Oversized seat

Removable basket

GC-541
57.5"
24.6"

13"

13"

17.5"

22"

500 lbs.

7 MPH

e

up to 18 Miles*
48.5"

22 Nf

62.5 |bs.

45.7 lbs.

70 lbs.

58.4 lbs.

Yes

Yes
Electro-mechanical
Off-board 5 amp

Sealed transaxle, 24 Volt VDC/ 4 pole motor

PG 110 amp / programmable
Limited Lifetime

2 Years

2 Years

Removable
Basket

4 Way
Flashers

Easy to Read
Battery Meter

Autolight
Key Switch

Easy to
Reach Rubber
Charger Grips

Superb Style

Adjustable
Headrest

Contoured
Back

Extra Long
Arm Rests

Sporty Mag  Great Ground Rugged
Wheels Clearance Tires

* The operational mileage will be less if scooter is equipped with foam filled tires. Battery range will vary based

on rider weight and terrain.
** Electronics warranty excludes Batteries.

Literature is current at time of printing. Company reserves the right to make changes.
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